
MTP FAN OUT CABLES WITH LC TAILS 
Technical informaƟon 

Features:  
 Used to directly interconnect MTP trunk cables with acƟve 

equipment or LC patch panels 

 Factory terminated and tested for opƟmal performance 

 No field terminaƟon required ‐ simply ’plug & play’ 

 Easy installaƟon, moves, adds and changes 

 Available in OM3, OM4 and OS2 variants 

 12 fibre and 24 fibre opƟons 
 Supplied in 2m length as standard (other lengths available 

on request) 

Part Numbers 
Item  DescripƟon  Fibre Type  Cable Colour  Length 

798178  Fan Out Cable MTP‐LC  OM3  Aqua  2m 

803336  Fan Out Cable MTP‐LC  OM3  Aqua  2m 

798216  Fan Out Cable MTP‐LC  OM4  Aqua  2m 

No. of Fibres 

12 Fibres 

24 Fibres 

12 Fibres 

803337  Fan Out Cable MTP‐LC  OM4  24 Fibres  Aqua  2m 

798226  Fan Out Cable MTP‐LC  OS2  12 Fibres  Yellow  2m 

803338  Fan Out Cable MTP‐LC  OS2  24 Fibres  Yellow  2m 
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